Partienplan

Zurich

Sportart: Dart

-C1

Klasse: C

Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron

Nr. Team-Name
1 Dart Club Dietikon Team Billiard Club Dietikon

Gaststaette

Strasse
Giessenstr.15

2
2 Dartakus Nelson Pub Albisstrasse 33
3 Joe's Krypta Joe's Billard Dartroom  Zircherstr. 71
4 Red Stone's Nextone Hohlstrasse 561
5 Crazy Arrows Darters  Stahlwerk Clubhouse  Soodring 34
6 8051 lieber als 08/15 Saatlen Pub Saatlenstr. 18
7 Dart Club Max Dart Club Max Friesstr. 12
8 E.T: Reloaded Quo Vadis Musicbar Bahnhofstr. 55
9 Sigis Hope Sigis Bar Regensdorferstr. 3
1

0 City Flyers 1

Schreinerei

Wieland Ernst

. Team-Name

Dart Club Dietikon Team 2
Dartakus

Joe's Krypta

Red Stone's

Crazy Arrows Darters
8051 lieber als 08/15

Dart Club Max

E.T: Reloaded

Sigis Hope

Florastr. 20

Kapitan

Meier, Ueli

Oechslin, Gregor
Fischer, Nico

Grossen, Markus
Waser, Reto

Eberhard, Willy

Djoric, Maksim
Brandenberger, Sandra
Hernandez, Juan

Tel: 027 934 24 32
079 206 45 56

Handy:

PLZ Ort
8953 Dietikon
8134 Adliswil
8620 Wetzikon
8048 Zrich
8134 Adliswil
8051 Zurich
8050 Zirich
8180 Biilach
8108 Dallikon
8008 Zrich
Telefon

0794477272
079 283 18 42
076 545 13 35
079 636 95 49
079 472 63 87
044 322 60 91
076 398 30 22
078 616 00 16
079 446 92 35

18.05.2024
Saison: 1. Halbjahr 2013
Fax: 027 934 24 32
eMail: info@css-dart.ch

Telefon
044 742 33 33

044 710 55 45
079 629 62 34
044 4317201
044 71005 06
043 321 54 41
076 398 30 22
044 862 13 60
079 348 39 47
044 497 70 70

Handy

0794477272
079 283 18 42
076 545 13 35
079 636 95 49
079 472 63 87
076 356 81 39
076 398 30 22
078 616 00 16
079 446 92 35

P OOO~NOUOPWNE

Vorrunde
Runde
1

0 City Flyers 1

Heim-Team

Dartakus

Red Stone's

8051 lieber als 08/15

E.T: Reloaded

City Flyers 1

Crazy Arrows Darters

Dart Club Max

Sigis Hope

Dart Club Dietikon Team 2
Joe's Krypta

Dartakus

Red Stone's

8051 lieber als 08/15

E.T: Reloaded

City Flyers 1

Sigis Hope

Dart Club Dietikon Team 2
Joe's Krypta

Crazy Arrows Darters

Dart Club Max

Dartakus

E.T: Reloaded

Joe's Krypta

Crazy Arrows Darters

City Flyers 1

8051 lieber als 08/15

Red Stone's

Sigis Hope

Dart Club Dietikon Team 2

Aschmann, Silvio

Gast-Team

Joe's Krypta

Crazy Arrows Darters

Dart Club Max

Sigis Hope

Dart Club Dietikon Team 2
Dartakus

Red Stone's

8051 lieber als 08/15

E.T: Reloaded

City Flyers 1

Dart Club Max

Sigis Hope

Dart Club Dietikon Team 2
Joe's Krypta

Crazy Arrows Darters
Dartakus

Red Stone's

8051 lieber als 08/15

E.T: Reloaded

City Flyers 1

Red Stone's

8051 lieber als 08/15

Dart Club Dietikon Team 2
Dart Club Max

Sigis Hope

Dartakus

City Flyers 1

Joe's Krypta

Crazy Arrows Darters

079 396 13 48

Zeit

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

079 396 13 48

Termin

21.02.2013
21.02.2013
21.02.2013
21.02.2013
21.02.2013
06.03.2013
28.02.2013
28.02.2013
28.02.2013
28.02.2013
07.03.2013
07.03.2013
07.03.2013
07.03.2013
07.03.2013
14.03.2013
14.03.2013
14.03.2013
14.03.2013
14.03.2013
21.03.2013
21.03.2013
21.03.2013
21.03.2013
21.03.2013
24.12.2013
28.03.2013
28.03.2013
28.03.2013

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Mittwoch

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
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E.T: Reloaded
Dartakus

City Flyers 1

Dart Club Max

Crazy Arrows Darters
Joe's Krypta

City Flyers 1

Red Stone's

Dart Club Dietikon Team 2
Dart Club Max

8051 lieber als 08/15
Red Stone's

E.T: Reloaded

Crazy Arrows Darters
Sigis Hope

Dartakus

Dart Club Max

E.T: Reloaded

8051 lieber als 08/15

Dart Club Dietikon Team 2
Sigis Hope

Red Stone's

Dartakus

E.T: Reloaded

Sigis Hope

Joe's Krypta

Crazy Arrows Darters
8051 lieber als 08/15

City Flyers 1

Joe's Krypta

Dart Club Max

Dart Club Dietikon Team 2

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

28.03.2013
04.04.2013
04.04.2013
04.04.2013
04.04.2013
04.04.2013
11.06.2013
11.04.2013
11.04.2013
17.04.2013
11.04.2013
18.04.2013
18.04.2013
18.04.2013
18.04.2013
18.04.2013

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Mittwoch

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
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Ruckrunde

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Joe's Krypta

Crazy Arrows Darters

Dart Club Max

Sigis Hope

Dart Club Dietikon Team 2
Dartakus

Red Stone's

8051 lieber als 08/15

E.T: Reloaded

City Flyers 1

Dart Club Max

Sigis Hope

Dart Club Dietikon Team 2
Joe's Krypta

Crazy Arrows Darters
Dartakus

Red Stone's

8051 lieber als 08/15

E.T: Reloaded

City Flyers 1

Red Stone's

8051 lieber als 08/15

Dart Club Dietikon Team 2
Dart Club Max

Sigis Hope

Dartakus

City Flyers 1

Joe's Krypta

Crazy Arrows Darters

Dart Club Max

E.T: Reloaded

8051 lieber als 08/15

Dart Club Dietikon Team 2
Sigis Hope

Red Stone's

Dartakus

E.T: Reloaded

Sigis Hope

Joe's Krypta

Crazy Arrows Darters
8051 lieber als 08/15

City Flyers 1

Joe's Krypta

Dart Club Max

Dart Club Dietikon Team 2

Dartakus

Red Stone's

8051 lieber als 08/15
E.T: Reloaded

City Flyers 1

Crazy Arrows Darters
Dart Club Max

Sigis Hope

Dart Club Dietikon Team 2
Joe's Krypta
Dartakus

Red Stone's

8051 lieber als 08/15
E.T: Reloaded

City Flyers 1

Sigis Hope

Dart Club Dietikon Team 2
Joe's Krypta

Crazy Arrows Darters
Dart Club Max
Dartakus

E.T: Reloaded

Joe's Krypta

Crazy Arrows Darters
City Flyers 1

8051 lieber als 08/15
Red Stone's

Sigis Hope

Dart Club Dietikon Team 2
E.T: Reloaded
Dartakus

City Flyers 1

Dart Club Max

Crazy Arrows Darters
Joe's Krypta

City Flyers 1

Red Stone's

Dart Club Dietikon Team 2
Dart Club Max

8051 lieber als 08/15
Red Stone's

E.T: Reloaded

Crazy Arrows Darters
Sigis Hope

Dartakus

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

25.04.2013
25.04.2013
25.04.2013
25.04.2013
25.04.2013
02.05.2013
02.05.2013
02.05.2013
02.05.2013
02.05.2013
09.05.2013
18.05.2013
09.05.2013
09.05.2013
09.05.2013
16.05.2013
16.05.2013
16.05.2013
16.05.2013
16.05.2013
23.05.2013
23.05.2013
23.05.2013
23.05.2013
23.05.2013
30.05.2013
30.05.2013
30.05.2013
30.05.2013
30.05.2013
06.06.2013
06.06.2013
06.06.2013
06.06.2013
06.06.2013
13.06.2013
13.06.2013
13.06.2013
13.06.2013
13.06.2013
20.06.2013
20.06.2013
20.06.2013
20.06.2013
20.06.2013

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Samstag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
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